Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Scott Peterson
2 Cole Buffington
3 Andy LaHoud
4 Todd Fenwick
5 Brian Bruzer

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 James Dosen
2 Gary Anderson
3 Mark Arzdorf
4 Alex Wheaton
5 Brad Klimek

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Ron Eastman
2 Brian Colvin
3 Eric Farnum
4 Mike Earle
5 Travis Gienger

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Drew Stusynski
2 Steven Cumbee
3 Travis Hess
4 Rob O'Connell
5 Nick Montague

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Jim Lawler
2 Thomas Brannon
3 John Puchtel
4 Akshith Mandepally
5 DJ Haller

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Tim Moe
2 Brian Geschwill
3 Tim Meuleners
4 Scott Lewis
5 Allen Cossairt

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mike Christensen
2 Chad Coleman
3 Stuart Finley
4 Matt Moore
5 Jeffrey Cannon

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mitch Lonnee
2 Zack Kessler
3 Dennis Melland
4 Ryan Aldridge
5 Brian Carmichael

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Tom Brigl
2 Harrison Siddons
3 Greg Babcock
4 Alvin Boser
5 Robert Beaumont

August 2, 2023 LG/LN Results
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40
41
42
44

Score
41
43
43
44
46

Score
31
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34
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Score
39
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41
41
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Score
44
45
45
45
47

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

West
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Alex Marolt 32
2 Jon Grandell 34
3 Steve Anderson 34
4 Simon Knockel 35
5 Bob Wenholz 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Craig Pettis 33
2 Mike McNichols 33
3 Tom Scanlon 34
4 Anthony Green 35
5 Rod Buffington 35
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Paul Delperdang 31
2 Todd Francisco 32
3 Steven Snoddy 33
4 Michael Hrudka 34
5 Bill Nyquist 35
North
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Mike OBrien 34
2 Jeremy Mehlhorn 34
3 Alex Spehar 34
4 Scott Lehman 35
5 Lawrence Haux 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Reece Tullbane 31
2 Terry Mruz 32
3 Nick Wilde 34
4 Andy Wanka 35
5 Myron Baxley 36
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 John Zezel 30
2 Mark Fowlkes 32
3 Phillip Laverdiere 34
4 Kurt Iten 35
5 Russ Wanka 35
East
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Tod Jaeger 32
2 Peter Buller 32
3 Jerry Parrott 33
4 Luke Baumgartner 34
5 Mike Konieczny 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Erik Rekdal 31
2 Adam Perrin 33
3 David Edwardson 34
4 Travis Rootes 34
5 James Rajala 35
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Richard Krogh 28
2 Curt Routhe 34
3 Ryan Connors 34
4 George Bedor 35
5 Nick Laursen 35

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$22.00
$15.00

Gross Skins
Player
Cole Buffington

Net Skins
Player

Jim Kirberger
Richard Pettis
Bruce Emerson
Greg Doll
Adam Jakes

Proxies

Player

Nathan Petersen
Jon Grandell

Gross Skins
Player

Drew Stusynski
Steven Cumbee
Pete Becken
Rob O'Connell

Net Skins
Player

Phillip Laverdiere
Pete Becken
John Zezel

Proxies
Player

Kirk Dukatz
Scott Lewis

Gross Skins
Player

Mike Christensen
Kelly Dixon
Jeffrey Cannon

Net Skins
Player
Richard Krogh
Curt Routhe
Bradley Flikeid

Proxies
Player

Greg Garbow
Matt Belpedio

Purse
Birdie on 6 $130.00

Purse
Eagle on 3 $65.00
Eagle on 9 $65.00
Eagle on 5 $65.00
Eagle on 2 $65.00
Double Eagle on 7 $65.00
Hole Purse
3w $25.00
8w $25.00

Purse
Birdie on 1 $37.00
Birdie on 3 $37.00
Birdie on 2 $37.00
Birdie on 5 $37.00

Purse
Eagle on 6 $80.00
Eagle on 2 $80.00
Eagle on 3 $80.00
Hole Purse
6N $25.00
8N $25.00

Purse
Birdie on 2, Eagle on 8 $72.00
Birdie on 9 $36.00
Eagle on 4 $36.00

Purse
Eagle on 2, Eagleon7  $152.00
Eagle on 1 $76.00
Eagle on 4 $76.00
Hole Purse
3E $25.00
TE $25.00
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